
Christmas Deliveries
December 2023 / January 2024

No direct deliveries for week commencing 18th December 2023 and week commencing 1st January 2024. 
During this holiday period, we recommend that orders are placed and delivery taken as early as possible prior to booking or 

confirming installation dates. There will be no capacity to delay/ postpone/ amend orders that have been acknowledged.
Please contact your Dealer Business Manager or the Customer Service Team for any further assistance.

Elite’s of�ces will close on Friday 22nd December 2023 and will reopen on Wednesday 3rd January 2024.

Head Office, Showroom & Factory
Elite Road, Goole, East Yorkshire, DN14 8BF

Tel. +44 (0)1405 746000
Email. sales@elite-furniture.co.uk

London Office & Showroom
81-87 St John Street, Clerkenwell, London, EC1M 4NQ
Tel. +44 (0)20 7490 4909
Email. londonshowroom@elite-furniture.co.uk

www.elite-furniture.co.uk

Monday 18th December 2023

Monday 18th December 2023

Tuesday 19th December 2023

Thursday 21st December 2023

Thursday 21st December 2023

Friday 22nd December 2023

25th December 2023 - 2nd January 2024

Thursday 4th January 2024

Friday 5th January 2024

Monday 8th January 2024

Monday 8th January 2024

Tuesday 9th January 2024

Thursday 11th January 2024

Friday 12th January 2024

Friday 12th January 2024

Monday 4th December 2023

Friday 1st December 2023

Friday 1st December 2023

Thursday 7th December 2023

Wednesday 6th December 2023

Friday 8th December 2023

-

Thursday 14th December 2023

Wednesday 13th December 2023

Friday 15th December 2023

Wednesday 13th December 2023

Friday 15th December 2023

Thursday 4th January 2024

Wednesday 3rd January 2024

Friday 5th January 2024

Midlands / South West

Scotland / North Yorkshire / North East 

South East / London

Lincolnshire / West Yorkshire

Lancashire

East Yorkshire / South Yorkshire

Office closed. No deliveries. 

Lincolnshire / West Yorkshire / East Anglia 

Lancashire / East Yorkshire / South Yorkshire 

Midlands / South West

Scotland / North Yorkshire / North East 

South East / London

Lincolnshire / West Yorkshire

Lancashire

East Yorkshire / South Yorkshire

Revised Cut OffRegionDespatch Date


